
The list of consultants to assist in preparation of the relevant background materials in preparation 

for the IAF mid-term review 
 

 

Assessment 

Components of the IAF mid-

term review as identified in the 

Annex to the ECOSOC 

resolution 2022/17 

Name of 

consultants 
 E-mail addresses 

Assessment 1 

- UNFF & its Members, 

- UNFF contribution to the 

2030 Agenda 

A. UNFF and its Members  

 
Mr. Ivan Tomaselli itomaselli@stcp.com.br 

G. Contributions of the UNFF to 

the 2030 Agenda 
Ms. Stephanie 

Caswell  
caswellsj@aol.com 

Assessment 2  

- UNFF Secretariat 

- UNFF Trust Fund 

B. UNFF Secretariat  

E. UNFF trust fund 
Mr. Tiega Anada tiegaa@outlook.com  

H. Communication and outreach 

strategy of the UNSPF (COS) 
Mr. David 

Henderson-Howat 
hendersonhowat@gmail.com  

Assessment 3  

- Collaborative Partnership 

on Forests 

C. Collaborative Partnership on 

Forests (CPF) 
Mr. Alhassan Attah  anattah@yahoo.com  

Mr. Thom Sprenger  thom.sprenger@tpiglobal.org  

Mr. Tom Harrison tom.harrison@tpiglobal.org  

Assessment 4  

- GFFFN  

- Study on status of existing 

resources for forests 

D. Global Forest Financing 

Facilitation Network (GFFFN), 

with exception of the element for 

Study on Financial Flow to Forests 

under D.  

Mr. Jorge Illueca j_illueca@yahoo.com  

Study on Financial Flow to Forests 

under D Ms. Astrid Zabel astrid.zabel@unibe.ch 

Assessment 5  

- implementation of the UN 

Strategic Plan for Forests 

2017-2030 

F. Implementation of the UN 

Strategic Plan for Forests 2017–

2030 (UNSPF) 

 

Mr. Kit Prins kit.prins@gmail.com-  

Assessment 6:  

- Involvement of regional 

and subregional partners  

- Involvement of major 

groups and other relevant 

stakeholders 

I. Involvement of regional and 

subregional partners 

J. Involvement of major groups 

and other relevant stakeholders 
Mr. Mafa Chipeta emchipeta@gmail.com  
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